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XLIII Campeonatos de Espaiia
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Prueba Num. 16

100m Braza femenino Eliminatorias

(SB4)

1901(SB4)

(SB5)

1901(SBS)

(SB9)
(SB9)

1901(SB9)

(SB12)

Clase SB4
1. Teresa Perales Fernandez
00:56,98 02:04,19
Baja
Noelia Garcia Martin
Clase SB5
1. Julia Castello Farre
01:04,33 02:12,43
Clase SB8
No presentado
Irene Lorente Valero
Clase SB9
1. Sarai Gascon Moreno
00:41,47 01:26,20
2. Ana Rubio Zavala
00:44,42 01:32,17
3. Isabel Yinghua Hernandez Santo¢SB9)
00:47,77 01:41,62
No presentado
Veronica Ruiz Alarcon
Clase SB12
1. Sandra Gomez Perez
00:42,11 01:28,96

Deportivo Asser

CDM Los Cachalotes

C.N. Barcelona

C.N. Buceo Hellin

C.N. Terrassa
Konporta Kirol Elkartea

Escuelas Deportivas Merida

C.N. Buceo Hellin

ONCE Madrid

02:04,19

02:12,43

01:26,20
01:32,17
01:41,62

01:28,96

783

574

710
581
433

766
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Prueba Num. 16
100m Braza femenino Finales
Clasificacion Final

A-Final
1. Teresa Perales Fernandez Deportivo Asser 783
2. Sandra Gomez Perez ONCE Madrid 766
3. Sarai Gascon Moreno C.N. Terrassa 710
4. Ana Rubio Zavala Konporta Kirol Elkartea 581
5. Julia Castello Farre C.N. Barcelona 574
6. Isabel Yinghua Hernandez Santos Escuelas Deportivas Merida 433
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